
* Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

Name of Company | 5163895 | 

Stamford Developers Limited 

iL, 
Michael James Gregson 

69/75 Lincoln Road 

Peterborough PE] 2SQ 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 8° February 2007 

a 
Signed 

Michael James Gregson 

Dated: 08 February 2007 

Bulley Davey 
69/75 Lincoln Road, Peterborough PE1 2SQ 

Ref: MG\HB 
Bar Of fiataE Tian 7 

i 

Kd 
8 
ira *AMONSMX3* 

Att 09/02/2007 726 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



yee 

A Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 
Stamford Developers Limited 

Statement as to affairs of 

Stamford Developers Limited 

on the 8th day of February 2007 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Affidavit 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of 
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form. 

I, John Robert Regis, 

of Cayman House, Stamford Road, Barnack, Stamford, Lines PE9 3HA 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, Al & B are to 
the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs 
of the above named company as at 08 February 2007 (being a date not more than 14 
days before the date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said company carried 
on business as . 

Swomat TE@eALe LLP Gl LINCoUN ee ' 

PeTaer;scoucnt é 

Date S | 2Ior Signature(s) “a 

Before me Pr Choy oe 

A Solicitor o+- Commissioneref£OQaths— 

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly 
requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the 
Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the 

printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean 
that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn. 



Looe 
fs 

* A-SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value _ Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Signature Ar Cy Oa Date: i | wo) : 2 



‘ 

Al -SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (to c/f) 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
Trade and Expense Creditors 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors 

Share Capital: 
Ordinary Shares 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

0 

(250,000) 
(250,000) 

(100) 

(250,000) 

(100) 
(250,100) 

Signature CFT CHO OV Date. {2\ SN 


